1566 £93. L rrr

UNGEsAGIAL COPY
LOAN MODIFICATIOI:I AéREiEM;ENT

THIS AGREEMENT dated October 13, 1988 by and between the Harris Bank
Hinsdnle, National Association ("Mortgagee"); American National Bank of Trust
Company of Chicago as Trustee under Trust Agrecment dated October 20, 1986
and known as Trust No. 100357-07 and not personally, and American National Bank
and Trust Company of Chicago as Trustece under Trust Agreement dated December
22, 1986 and known as Trust No. 100983-09 and not personally ("Mortgagor"),

witnesseth:

WHEREAS, Mortgagee has agreed to lend Mortgagor the principal amount of
One Million One Hundred Thousand and no/100 dollars ($1,100,000.00) cvidenced by
a promissary note dated April 13, 1987 and securcd by a Mortgage dated April 13,
1987, recorsed April 21, 1987 in the recorder's office of Cook County, Illinois as
Document No. 87210376, mortgaging, granting, and conveying to Mortgagee the
property legally deccribed as: ‘

Sen Rider attached as Exhibit A

WHEREAS, on April 13, 1988 the partics hereto executed a Loan Modification
Agrecment dated April 13, i983. recorded-in the recorder’s office of Cook County
on May 19, 1988 as Documen. Number 88213432, cxtending the maturity date to

October 13, 1988.

WHEREAS, said note is due and payable and the parties wish to extend the
maturity date of the note;

NOVW, THEREFORE, the partics heretc ngrec to extend the Maturity date of
the mortgage and note to January 13, 1989, “Ta~ parties [urther agree that the
outstanding principal balance will bear interest at Owe percent (1.00%) higher than
the Harris Bank Hinsdale, National Association prima rate of interest as sct from
time to time,

In all other respects, the parties hereto reconflirm and /agify the provisions of
the mortgage and note,

This Loan Modification Agrecement is exccuted by American Navional Bank and
Trust Company of Chicago not personally, but as Trustee as aforssaid in the
exercise of the power and authority vested in it as such Trusteepad it is
cxpressly understood and agreed that nothing contained hercin or in said woic and
mortgage shall be construed as creating any liability on Amcrican Nationa! Eank
and Trust Company of Chicago as Trustcc or on American National Bank and Trust
Company of Chicago personally to pay the said note or any intcrest that may
accruc thercon, or any indebicdness accrving hercunder, or to perform any
covenant cither express or implicd contained herein, all such liability, il any, being
expressty waived by the Trustee and by cvery person now or hercafter claiming
any right of sccurity hercunder, and that so far as American National Bank and
Trust Company of Chicago as Trustee and its successors and American National
Bank and Trust Company ol Chicago personally are concerned, the legal holder or
holders of said note and the owner or owners ol any indebtedness accruing
herecunder shall look solely to the premises conveyed thereby for the payment

-1-

/0.

SOZ66Y88




UNOFFICIAL COPY: ..




. UNOFFICIAL COPY

hercol, by the cnlorcement of the lien hereby created, in the manner herein and

in said note provided, or by action to cnforce the personal lability of the
guarantor, if any.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Amecrican National Bank and Trust Company of
Chicago not personally but as Trustee as afloresaid, has exccuted this Loan
Modification Agreement this 13th day of October, 1988,

Amecrican Natignal Bank and Trust Company of Chicago
as Trustee under Trust Agpcement dated October 20, 1986
and known as Tryst Ne. t00357-07, and not personally

By: // A A
et A TERGOWD i PRRSTIENT
Artest
TILIST QFFICER
American National Bank and Trust Company of Chicago
as Trustce under Trust Ag;ccmcnt dated December 22,
7986 and known gas Trust No. 100983-09, and not
personally o /7.
, ,’\7‘"-' ,7 > r/ .
e % .
By: A A
/ SECOND 71C%_PRESTDRYY
i
Attest: N T

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Mortgagee has exceuted this Loan Modification
Agreement this 13th day of October, 1988,

1€ 130 e

. TRy
o :“‘j{ .
10557

By:

N e
ne Ol WY

President

%
[R] %:

BB*J

A

yASIS)
G0

D
S
N
@
%

1

W00

%

s O

il
SILY S

T




"UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFFICIAL COPY -

State of Illinois
County of )

I, the undecrsigned, o Notar, Lic m ] r sai¢ County, in the State of lllinois,
Emacias Ml lhc q:fby ccrtli'y that ~ U XPRLW GME& who isfecend Vies Prpaidonf\of )
Had T nana. M dnd Trust Gamoany of ddicage Clalre Rosatf TWho is  AGGISTANT SECHETARY
of the same corporation, personally known to mc to be the same persons
whosc names. are. subggeribed to the forcgoing instrument as such JBeond Viee Prents
and | respectively, appeared before me this day in person and
acknowledged that they signed and delivered the [orcgoing instrument as their Tree
and voluntary act and as the free and voluatary act of the corperation for the
uses and sunposes therein set forth. Given under my hand and senl this 13th day

*

of October, J”88 ¢E F.:’r a3 i;‘;.
H ] ‘\ }

Cy%”' cXpre (I——W
- MOFIGAL SeALe ?

L Do
Keren E. Burns 3

!
‘ho*ar}' Pillri ic, Stale af ’?nnms
2 R rAT
B tver e LRSS TN
AERARRREE TUA WY

State of Illinois
County of )

I, the undersigned, a Notary Public m‘ "md for onid C(E)Oufnty, in the State of Illinais,

'ir*'ﬂ-.u-u {ufﬂgahﬁggby ccrn[‘y thatUZANNE G BAKER  wheis 08¢ Vice Irp '?lr]nnf’ of
W& Baak and Tost Bunany 8mhigas Ulaire Ronatt © /., who is WUEIANT HECRETARY
of the samc cerpomnon personally known to /mc te be thc same persons

whosc names arc subscribed to the forcgoing instrument 43 such
and respectively, appeared before me this day in person and

acknowlcdg:.d [h'lt lhcy signed and dclivered the forcgoing drsirument as their free
and voluntary act and as the free and voluntary act of the <orporation for the
uscs and purposcs thcrcin set forth. Given under my hand and’teal this 13th day

of October, 1988,

J‘ )L ‘.f

“(L’:' Gh‘\ h‘i‘xi "

!.. 4['?a
MM Lit'ﬂ UJ "‘lqulJ
ﬂs:swn EXpiics 827750

IR URER IR TERTI l

.‘




UNOFFICIAL COPY SRR




UNOFF|C|AL,; COPY:

State of Iitipois )

County oi‘,(@d%,(ju

1, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and lor said County, in the State of lilinois,
do hereby certify that Emmett D, McCarthy, who is President of Harris Bank
Hinsdale, National Associntion personally known to mc to be the same person
whose name is subscribed to the forcgoing instrument as such President, appearced
before me this day in person and acknowledged that he signed and delivered the
forcgoing instrument as his [rce and voluntary act and as the {rec and voluntary
act of the corporation for the uses and purposes therein sct forth. Given under

my hand and scal this 13th day of Qctoler, T98g """
. "OFFICIAL SEAL"

; Carole T. Ziemian
Fotary rubHe, State of Hirs
1214 Myformsion Expires 2/3/31
/

{
i

RN

This document prepared by

S. 0. Davis

Harris Bank Hinsdalc
50 S. Lincoln
Hinsdale, IL 60521




UNOFFICIAL COPY

RPTREAR PTNTERE
STLA LIS B TR T

‘ SR DU T A P T TN TS

Y SRV I 1T T SRR LA RN

L P N T PP P SO




Parccl I:

Parcel 2

Parcels 1

UNOFFICIAL COPY.

EXHIBIT A

Lots 1, 2, 3, 4 and 5 in Conter’s Subdivision, being a Subdivision of Lot
3 (cxcept the South 10 rods of the West 16 rods thercal and also except
the North 1650 feet of the West 250.0 fcet thereof} in the County
Clerk's Division of Secction 25, Township 42 North, Range 12 East of the
Third Principal Meridian, according to the Plat thereof recorded
December 9, 1986 as Document 86587518, in Cook County, Illinois.

Easements for ingress and cgress in favar of Lots 4 and 5 in Parcel |
aforcsaid, as cantained in plat of Conter's Subdivision recorded December

9, 1086 as Document 86587518.

g -

and 2 sir¢ located at 2000 Winhctka Road, Northlield, 1llinois.

P.L.N. 04-25-200-040-C00% and 04-25-200-070-0000

Parcel 3:

Parcel 4:

Parcels 3

Lots 11 through 20 inClusive in Block 5 in Levelview Acres a Subdivision
of part of the South Eas: 1/4 of Scction 8 and part of the North East
1/4 of Scction 17, Township 42 North, Range 12 East of the Third
Principal Meridian according <o the Plat thereof recorded April 18, 1924
as Document Number 8373176/in Cnok County, 1llinois.

The North 33 fcet of vacated Koepks Drive lying Southwesterly of and
adjoining lot 15, and lots 16 througn 20, both inclusive in Levelview

Acres aloresaid.

and 4 are located at the North East coracr of-Landwehr and Koepke

Roads, Northbrook, Itlinots.

P.ILN. 04-

17-005-0000, 04-17-006-0000, 04-17-007-0000, 04-17-053-0000, 04-17-009-

0000, 04-17-015-0000, 04-17-016-0000, 04-17-018-0000, and 04-17-01%0030.

- This Inatrumant ms Depard by,

...‘é.__ U:/z;c iye L)

HARRI'S BaN,
50 South Linealn, Hin

O-M
K H insdalq

stiale, IL (Qwr;? /




UNOEFICIAL COPY

|
I
:




